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ARB
ARB 35L DS40 DS45SIDE sL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 530L X 380W X 428H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40ON FBSL40SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 x 730 730 x 420 415 x 660
ARB 47L DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 530L X 380W X 508H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL40SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 x 730 730 x 420 415 x 660
ARB 60L DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 770L X 450W X 428H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 x 480 465 x 830 815 x 465 470 x 805
ARB 78L DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 770L X 450W X 508H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 x 480 465 x 830 815 x 465 470 x 805
ARB ELEMENTS S/S 60L DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE ARB TIE DOWN KIT 820L X 490W X 440H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS60N FBDS60SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLG0SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 x 850 860 x 530 520 x 840 AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
ARB ZERO 44L SINGLE ZONE DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE REQUIRES ARB ZERO TIE DOWN KIT 675L X 423W X 496H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X 730 700 x 470 463 X 720 AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
ARB ZERO 60L SINGLE ZONE DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE REQUIRES ARB ZEROD TIE DOWN KIT 755L X 469W X 496H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 465 X 830 815 X 465 470 X 805 AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
ARB ZERO 69L DUAL ZONE DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE REQUIRES ARB ZEROD TIE DOWN KIT 755L X 469W X 564H

FRIDGE BARRIER WILL NEED SPACING UP OR REMOVE RUBBER
FEET FROM FRIDGE TO FIT

FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 465 X 830 815 X 465 470 X 805 AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
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ARB ZERO 96 DUAL ZONE DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE REQUIRES ARB ZERO TIE DOWN KIT 935L X 548W X 509H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555 AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
BUSHMAN 35L DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE 660L X 385W X 380H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
BUSHMAN 42L DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE 660L X 385W X 470H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 480X 730 700 x 470 483 X720
BUSHMAN 45L DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE 660L X 385W X 458H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
BUSHMAN 52L DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE 660L X 385W X 548H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
COMPANION
COMPANION XERO 60 DS60 DSG0SIDE SL60 SLE0SIDE 690L X 490W X 560H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSBON FBDSBO0SIDEN FBSLEON FBSLBOSIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
COMPANION XERO 75 DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE 865L X 535W X 520H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN

TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
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ENGEL 32L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

ENGEL ECLIPSE 38L
FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS

ENGEL 40L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

ENGEL 40L ANNIVERSARY
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

ENGEL 57L AND 60L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

ENGEL 75L AND 80L
FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N

710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
FBDS60N

865X 535

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN

460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 X850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN

515 X850

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N

730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL60
FBSLG6ON
860x 530

SL60
FBSLGON

860x 530

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN

415X 660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN

520X 840

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED
(SL40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED IF USING FBSL40SIDE

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DSB0 & SLE0) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DSB0SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DSB60 & SL60) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DSB0SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

635L X 360W X 408H

635L X 360W X 508H

635L X 360W X 508H

635L X 360W X 508H

790L X 490W X 441H

790L X 490W X 561H

EVAKOOL RF40 (WHITE)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS50
FBDS50N
810 X 480

DS50SIDE
FBDS50SIDEN
465X 830

SL50
FBSL50N
815 X 465

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

725L X 445W X 415H
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EVAKOOL RF47 (WHITE)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RF60 (WHITE)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RF85 (WHITE)

FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS DS60
TRAY DIMENSIONS DS95

EVAKOOL RF110 (WHITE)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS DS60
TRAY DIMENSIONS DS95

EVAKOOL RF150 (WHITE)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS DS60
TRAY DIMENSIONS DS95

EVAKOOL IB31GREY (INDEL B)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL IB40 GREY (INDEL B)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS50
FBDS50N
810 X480

DS60

FBDS60N
865 X 535

DS60 / DS985

FBDSGON /
FBDS95N

865 X 535
955 X 555

DS60 / DS95
FBDS60N
865X 535
955 X 555

DS60 / DS85
N/A
865 X 535
955 X 555

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS50SIDE
FBDS50SIDEN
465 X830

DS60SIDE

FBDSG60SIDEN
515X 850

N/A

N/A

N/A
NA

N/A
N/A
N/A
NA

N/A
N/A
N/A
NA

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460X 680

SL50
FBSL50N
815 X465

SL60

FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60

FBSLGON

860 x 530
950 X 555

SL60
FBSLG6ON
860x 530
950 X 555

SL60
N/A
860x 530
950 X 555

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL60SIDE

FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE

N/A

520 X 840
555 X940

SL60SIDE
N/A
520X 840
555X 8940

SLE60SIDE
N/A
N/A

555X 940

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM

RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
OVERALL LENGTH IS TOO LONG FOR SIDE DROP SLIDE AND
BARRIER. RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
DOES NOT REQUIRE RAISING FRIDGE 25MM

RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
OVERALL LENGTH IS TOO LONG FOR SIDE DROP SLIDE AND
BARRIER. RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
DOES NOT REQUIRE RAISING FRIDGE 25MM

RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
OVERALL LENGTH IS TOO LONG FOR SIDE DROP SLIDE AND
BARRIER. RAISE FRIDGE 25MM / COMPRESSOR TO FRONT /
INCL EXT COMP UP 50MM
DOES NOT REQUIRE RAISING FRIDGE 25MM

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

725L X 445W X 430H

865L X 445W X 430H

925L X 495W X 470H
WITH FRONT OVERHANG

NO OVERHANG

985L X 465W X 475H

NO OVERHANG

985L X 465W X 605H

NO OVERHANG

585L X 350W X 380H

585L X 350W X 445H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe | SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

EVAKOOL IB50 (INDEL B)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL IB70DC
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RV25
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RV35
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RV62
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL RvV82
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL ED40 (WHITE)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL GFM70
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS60
FBDSB0N
865X 535

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS60
FBDSB0N
865X 535

DS60
FBDSB0N
865X 535

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS985
FBDS95N
955 X 555

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460X 680

N/A
N/A
N/A

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460X 680

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 X850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515X 850

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

N/A
N/A
N/A

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60
FBSLGON
860 x 530

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL95
FBSL9SN
950 X 555

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL60SIDE
FBSL60OSIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL95SIDE
N/A
555 X940

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

HANDLES NOT REMOVEABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

(DS40 & SL40) USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT, OR USE ANODISED
BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE & SL40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND
MSA TIE DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) USED AS ATIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE & SL40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND
MSA TIE DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DSB0 & SL60) USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DSB0SIDE & SLE0SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND
MSA TIE DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS60 & SL60) USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS60SIDE & SLE0SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND
MSA TIE DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

HANDLES NOT REMOVEABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
NEEDS TO BE PACKED UP 25MM
DUE TO OVERHANG STRAPS TO MOTOR END WILL BE ON ANGLE

585L X 350W X 530H

835L X 505W X 520H

556L X 340W X 395H

556L X 340W X 485H

802L X 485W X 470H

802L X 485W X 568H

650L X 355W X 490H

1030L X 400W X 430H
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EVAKOOL GFM95 DS60 DSBOSIDE SL60 SLE0SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 860L X 440W X 575H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A TO HIGH FOR BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
EVAKOOL FM55 DSE0 DSEOSIDE SL60 SLE0SIDE NO TIE DOWN POINTS 790L X 480W X 490H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON  FBDSGOSIDEN  FBSLEON FBSLBOSIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
EVAKOOL FMB0 YELLOW DS95 N/A sL95 SL95SIDE MOULDED HANDLE TIE DOWN NEED TO WRAP AROUND / MOTOR 9251 X 495W X 470H
TO FRONT
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N NA FBSL95N N/A T 3 AT R
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
EVAKOOL FM70 YELLOW DS95 N/A sL95 N/A MOULDED HANDLE TIE DOWN NEED TO WRAP ARDUND / MOTOR  1000L X 400W X 430H
TO FRONT
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N N/A NEEr e EE T e e
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 N/A
EVAKOOL FM85 DSE0 DSBOSIDE SL60 SLBOSIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 860L X 440W X 575H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A TO HIGH FOR BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMDZ- DS45 DS50SIDE sL40 SL50SIDE USE HANDLES AS TIE DOWNS 748L X 410W X 428H
50
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N  FBDSS0SIDEN  FBSL4ON FBSL50SIDEN LENGTH 675 NO
HANDLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 465X 830 730 X 420 470 X 805
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMDZ- DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE USE HANDLES AS TIE DOWNS 795L X 448W X 435H
60
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N  FBDSS0SIDEN  FBSL5ON FBSL50SIDEN LENGTH 720 NO
HANDLES

TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 465 X 830 815 X 465 470 X 805



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe | SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMDZ- DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE USE HANDLES AS TIE DOWNS 795L X 448W X 495H
70
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN LENGTH 720 NO
HANDLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X480 465 X830 815 X465 470 X 805
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMDZ- DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE USE HANDLES AS TIE DOWNS 974L X 532W X 410H
80
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN LENGTH 900 NO
HANDLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMDZ- DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE USE HANDLES AS TIE DOWNS 974L X 532W X 467H
95
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN LENGTH 900 NO
HANDLES
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMX DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 680L X 410W X 441H
35
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690X 480 460X 730 730X 420 463 X720
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMX DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 680L X 410W X 491H
45
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690X 480 460 X730 730X 420 463 X720
EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE - TMX DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 680L X 410W X 521H
50 END OPENING
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN

TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 730X 420 463 X720
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EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMX

50 SIDE OPENING
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMX

65
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVA KOOL TRAVELMATE TMX

75
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL G45 (GLACIER)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL G55 (GLACIER)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL G65 (GLACIER)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL G75 (GLACIER)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

EVAKOOL G80 (GLACIER)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS45

FBDS45N
690 X 480

DS45

FBDS45N
690X 480

N/A TO HIGH

N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH

DS45
FBDS45N
690X 480

DS45
FBDS45
690X 480

N/A

DS60
FBDSG0N
865 X 535

DS60
FBDSG60N
865 X 535

DS45SIDE

FBDS45SIDEN
460X 730

DS45SIDE

FBDS45SIDEN
460 X730

N/A TO HIGH

N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH

DS45SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN
460X 730

DS45SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN
460 X730

N/A

DS60SIDE
FBDSG0SIDEN
515X 850

DS60SIDE
FBDSG60SIDEN
515 X 850

SL45

FBSL45N
700x 470

SL45

FBSL45N
694 X 480

SL45

N/A TO HIGH
700x 470

SL45
FBSL45N
700x 470

SL45
FBSL45
700x 470

SL45
N/A
700x 470

SL60
FBSLG6ON
860 x 530

SL60
FBSLG6ON
860 x 530

SL45SIDE

FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL45SIDE

FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL45SIDE

N/A TO HIGH
463 X720

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL45SIDE
N/A
463 X720

SLB0SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520 X 840

SLE60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520 X 840

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

710L X 455W X 498H

710L X 455W X 558H

710L X 455W X 648H

620L X 430W X 495H

620L X 430W X 554H

620L X 430W X 634H

805L X 475W X 514H

805L X 475W X 514H
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EVAKOOL G89 (GLACIER G100) DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 805L X 475W X 579H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON FBDSGOSIDEN FBSLGON FBSLGOSIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
EVAKOOL SK45 DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT, OR USE B B10L X 419W X 491H
ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
EVAKOOL SK55 DS45 DS45 SIDE SL45 SL45 SIDE HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT, ORUSE B 650L X 439W X 498H
ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
EVAKDOL SK65 DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT, OR USE B 650L X 449W X
ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED 558H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 700 x 470 463 X720
GIANT POWER
GIANT POWER GP45L DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 690L X 490W X 475H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON FBDSBO0SIDEN FBSLEON FBSLEOSIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
GIANT POWER GP60LF DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 690L X 490W X 535H
FIBREGLASS)
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON FBDSGO0SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLGOSIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
GIANT POWER GP60L DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 690L X 490W X 535H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON FBDSGOSIDEN FBSLGON FBSLGOSIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515X 850 860 x 530 520 X840



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe | SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

GIANT POWER GP80OLD

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

GIANT POWER GP80OL
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

IRONMAN 40L (INDEL B)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

IRONMAN 50L (INDEL B)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

IRONMAN 65L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

IRONMAN 74L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS95
FBDS95N
955 X 555

DS60
N/A
865X 535

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
FBDS60N
865 X 535

N/A
N/A
N/A

DS60SIDE
N/A
515 X850

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 X 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460X 680

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 X850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515X 850

SL95
FBSL95N
950 X 555

SL60
N/A
860x 530

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60
FBSLGON
860 x 530

SL95SIDE
FBSL95SIDEN
940 X 555

SL60SIDE
N/A
520X 840

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SLE60SIDE
FBSLG0SIDEN
520X 840

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

(DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
(DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

865L X 535W X 560H

690L X 490W X 630H

IRONMAN 30L (INDEL B)

585L X 350W X 380H

585L X 350W X 490H

585L X 350W X 530H

785L X 470W X 490H

785L X 470W X 490H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe | SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

UNI ZONE 65L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

UNI ZONE 80L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DUAL ZONE 75L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DUAL ZONE 100L
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS60
FBDSB0N
865X 535

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
N/A
865 X 535

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515X 850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 X850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 X850

DS60SIDE
N/A
515X 850

SL60
FBSLGON
860 x 530

SL60
FBSL6ON
860x 530

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60
N/A
860 x 530

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
N/A
520X 840

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 800L X 470W X 460H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 800L X 470W X 515H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 800L X 470W X 515H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 800L X 470W X 620H

BARRIER NOT AVAILABLE AS FRIDGE IS TO HIGH

MYCOOLMAN

CCP 36 SINGLE ZONE
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

CCP 44 SINGLE ZONE
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

CCP 60 SINGLE ZONE
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS45
FBDS45N
690 X 480

DS45
FBDS45N
690 X 480

DS50
FBDS50N
810 X 480

DS45SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN
460 X730

DS45SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN
460X 730

DS50SIDE
FBDS50SIDEN
465X 830

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL50
FBSL50N
815 X 465

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL45SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN
463 X720

SL50SIDE
FBSL50SIDEN
470 X 805

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 652L X 412W X 428H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 652L X 412W X 488H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 732L X 456W X 488H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe | SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

CCP 69 DUAL ZONE DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 732L X 456W X 555H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN BARRIER NOT AVAILABLE AS FRIDGE IS TO HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X480 465X 830 815 X465 470 X 805
CCP 73 SINGLE ZONE DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 732L X 456W X 555H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSS50N FBDSS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN BARRIER NOT AVAILABLE AS FRIDGE IS TO HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X480 465X 830 815 X465 470 X 805
CCP 96 DUAL ZONE DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 912L X 536W X 500H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
CCP 105 SINGLE ZONE DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 912L X 536W X 500H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
NATIONAL LUNA
NATIONAL LUNA 40/42 DS45 DS40SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE STAINLESS & ALLOY - 610 X 405W X 515H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS40SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL40SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 680 730X 420 415 X660
NATIONAL LUNA 50/52 DS50 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE STAINLESS & ALLOY - 685L X 370W X 506H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 460 X730 730X 420 463 X720
NATIONAL LUNA 50 - END HINGE DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE STAINLESS & ALLOY - 685L X 370W X 506H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN HINGE MUST BE PLACED ON THE END FOR THIS FRIDGE TO FIT DS40

TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 X 390 460X 730 730X 420 463 X720



NATIONAL LUNA 55

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 60

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 65
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 72 D/D

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 80

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 80

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

NATIONAL LUNA 95
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS50

FBDS50N
810 X 480

DS50

FBDS50N
810 X 480

N/A
N/A

DS60

FBDS60N
865 X 535

DS60

FBDS60N
865 X 535

DS60

FBDS60N
865 X 535

DS60
N/A TO HIGH
865X 535

DS50SIDE

FBDS50SIDEN
465X 830

DS50SIDE

FBDS50SIDEN
465X 830

N/A
N/A

DS60SIDE

FBDSG60SIDEN
515X 850

DS60SIDE

FBDSG0SIDEN
515X 850

DS60SIDE

FBDSG60SIDEN
515X 850

DS60SIDE
N/A TO HIGH
515 X850

SL40

FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40

FBSL40N
730X 420

SL40
N/A
730X 420

SL60

FBSLG6ON
860x 530

SL60

FBSLG6ON
860x 530

SL60

FBSLG6ON
860x 530

SL60
N/A TO HIGH
860x 530

SL50SIDE

FBSL50SIDEN
470 X 805

SL50SIDE

FBSL50SIDEN
470 X 805

SL45SIDE
N/A
463 X720

SLE60SIDE

FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SLE60SIDE

FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SLE60SIDE

FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SL60SIDE
N/A TO HIGH
520X 840

STAINLESS & ALLOY -
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY -
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY -
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY -
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY -
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

STAINLESS - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

725L X 400W X 535H

725L X 410W X 535H

685L X 370W X 715H

810L X 480W X 535H

810L X 480W X 535H

810L X 480W X 535H

810L X 480W X 635H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

NATIONAL LUNA 125 N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH SL60 SLB0OSIDE STAINLESS - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIEDOWNS  810L X 480W X 750H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH 860 x 530 520 X 840
OPPOSITE LOCK
OPPOSITE LOCK 50L (INDEL B) DS40 DS40SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE (DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT, 585L X 350W X 530H
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS40SIDEN FBSL40ON FBSL40SIDEN (DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 680 730 X 420 415 X 660 DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED
OPPOSITE LOCK 40L OP40SS DS45 DS40SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 600L X 420W X 525H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS40SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X 680 700 x 470 463 X720
OPPOSITE LOCK 72L OP80DSS DS50 DSB0SIDE SL50 SL45SIDE HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 715L X 455W X 605H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 515 X 850 815 X 465 463 X720
PRIMUS 40L - RED LID DS45 DS40SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE STAINLESS, OLD STYLE RED TOP - 628L X 450W X 528H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS40SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X 680 700 x 470 463 X720
PRIMUS 60L - RED LID DS50 DS45SIDE SL50 SL45SIDE STAINLESS, OLD STYLE RED TOP - 715L X 455W X 525H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 460 X 730 815 X 465 463 X720
PRIMUS 60L DUO - RED LID DS50 DS45SIDE SL50 SL45SIDE STAINLESS, OLD STYLE RED TOP - 715L X 455W X 525H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL45SIDEN

TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X480 460 X730 815 X465 463 X720



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

PRIMUS 80L - RED LID DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SLB0SIDE STAINLESS, OLD STYLE RED TOP 790L X 465W X 585H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH N/A - TO HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 530 515 X 850 854 X 525 520 X 840
PRIMUS 31L (INDEL B) DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE (DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,  700L X 380W X 385H
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN (DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 730 730 X 420 463 X 720 DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED
PRIMUS 40L (INDEL B) DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE (DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,  700L X 380W X 430H
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN (DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 730 730 X 420 463 X 720 DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED
PRIMUS 50L (INDEL B) DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE (DS40 & SL40) HANDLES CAN BE USED AS A TIE DOWN POINT,  700L X 280W X 515H
OR USE ANODISED BRACKETS PROVIDED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN (DS40SIDE) HANDLES NEED TO BE REMOVED AND MSA TIE
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 730 730 X 420 463 X 720 DOWN BRACKETS INSTALLED
PRIMUS 45L (MAMMOTH) DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE 691L X 374W X 447H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 730 730 X 420 463 X 720
PRIMUS 60 (MAMMOTH) DS40 DS45SIDE SL40 SL45SIDE 691L X 374W X 552H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS40N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL45SIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
TRAY DIMENSIONS 710 x 390 460 X 730 730 X 420 463 X 720
PRIMUS 65L DUAL (MAMMOTH) DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SLB0OSIDE NEW RANGE, DUAL ZONE FRIDGE/FREEZER 790L X 465W X 495H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG0ON FBDSG0SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLBOSIDEN HANDLESINOTHEMOVABLE, DSEASTIE DOWNS
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
PRIMUS 74L (MAMMOTH) DS60 DSB0SIDE SL60 SLBOSIDE 790L X 465W X 495H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSGON FBDSG0SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLBOSIDEN HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

TRAY DIMENSIONS 865X 535 515 X850 860x 530 520X 840



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

PRIMUS 92L DUAL (MAMMOTH)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

PRIMUS 100L (MAMMOTH)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

PRIMUS 118L (DUAL
MAMMOTH)

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

PRIMUS 130L (MAMMOTH)
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS60
N/ATO HIGH
865X 535

DS60

N/ATOHIGH
865 X 535

N/A-TOHIGH

N/A-TOHIGH
N/A-TOHIGH

N/A-TOHIGH
N/A-TOHIGH
N/A-TOHIGH

DS60SIDE
N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH

DS60SIDE

N/A TO HIGH
515X 850

N/A - TO HIGH

N/A - TO HIGH
N/A - TO HIGH

N/A - TO HIGH
N/A - TO HIGH
515X 850

SL60
N/ATOHIGH
860x 530

SL60

N/ATOHIGH
860x 530

SL60

N/A TO HIGH
860x 530

SL60
N/ATOHIGH
860 x 530

SL60SIDE
N/A - TO HIGH
520X 840

SL60SIDE

N/A - TO HIGH
520X 840

SL60SIDE

N/A - TO HIGH
520X 840

SL60SIDE
N/A - TO HIGH
520X 840

NEW RANGE, DUAL ZONE FRIDGE/FREEZER 790L X 465W X 615H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
790L X 465W X 615H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
NEW RANGE, DUAL ZONE FRIDGE/FREEZER 790L X 465W X 740H
HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS
NEW RANGE 790L X 465W X 740H

HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

SNOMASTER

42L TRAVELLER (55MM
INSULATION)

FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS

40L CLASSIC (60MM
INSULATION)

FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS

56L CLASSIC (60MM
INSULATION)

FRIDGE BARRIER

TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS40

FBDS40N

710 x 390

DS45

FBDS45N

690 X 480

DS50

FBDS50N

810 X 480

DS40SIDE

FBDS40SIDEN

460 X 680

DS40SIDE

FBDS40SIDEN

460 X 680

DS50SIDE

FBDS50SIDEN

465X 830

SL40

FBSL40N

730X 420

SL40

FBSL40N

730X 420

SL50

FBSL50N

815 X 465

SL40SIDE

FBSL40SIDEN

415 X660

SL45SIDE

FBSL45SIDEN

463 X720

SL50SIDE

FBSL50SIDEN

470 X805

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 640L X 364W X 520H

ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 600L X 420W X 520H

ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.

STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE DOOR 715L X 450W X 525H

ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
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60L CLASSIC (60MM DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 715L X 450W X 525H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 465X 830 815 X465 470 X805
80L CLASSIC (60MM DS95 N/A SL9S SL95SIDE STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 720L X 530W X 525H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
66L EXPEDITION (70MM DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE DOOR 825L X 470W X 535H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG0N FBDSG0SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLB0SIDEN ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515X 850 860 x 530 520 X840
75L EXPEDITION (70MM DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SLB0SIDE STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 825L X 470W X 535H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS60 FBDS60SIDE FBSL60 FBSLB0OSIDE ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 x 850 860 x 530 520x 840
85L EXPEDITION (70MM DS60 N/A SL60 SLB0SIDE STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE DOOR 825L X 470W X 675H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,
THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860x 530 520X 840
95L EXPEDITION (70MM DS60 N/A SL60 SL60SIDE STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE DOOR 825L X 470W X 675H
INSULATION)
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A ADD 20MM PER SIDE FOR HINGES AND HANDLES FOR CAGE ,

THESE ARE BASE AND HEIGHT SIZES.
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865X 535 N/A 860x 530 520X 840
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TECHNIICE 42L

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

TECHNIICE 60L

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

TECHNIICE 60L

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS40

FBDS40
710 x 390

DS50

FBDSS50
810 x 480

DS50

FBDSS50
810 x 480

DS45SIDE

FBDS45SIDE
460x 730

DS50SIDE

FBDS50SIDE
465 x 830

DS50SIDE

FBDS50SIDE
465 x 830

SL40

FBSL40
730x 420

SL50

FBSL50
815 x 465

SL50

FBSL50
815 x 465

SL40SIDE

FBSL40SIDE
415 x 660

SL50SIDE

FBSL50SIDE
470 x 805

SL50SIDE

FBSL50SIDE
470 x 805

STAINLESS & ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE
DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE
DOWNS

STAINLESS & ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE
DOWNS

680L X 365W X 520H

720L X 456W X 530H

720L X 456W X 530H

THUNDER 60LTR
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS50
FBDSS50N
810 X480

DS50SIDE
FBDSS50SIDEN
465X 830

SL50
FBSL50N
815 X465

SL50SIDE
FBSL50SIDEN
470 X 805

NEW RANGE - HANDLES REMOVABLE

770L X 450W X 428H

TRAILBLAZA

TRAILBLAZA ALBIE SLIDER 65
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

TRAILBLAZA ALBIE SLIDER 75
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
N/A TO HIGH
865 X 535

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60
N/A TO HIGH
860 x 530

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520X 840

SLE60SIDE
N/A TO HIGH
520 X840

ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS

850L X 510W X 535H

850L X 510W X 605H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

TRAILBLAZA ALBIE SLIDER 85 DS60 N/A SL60 SLB0SIDE ALLOY - HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, USE AS TIE DOWNS 850L X 510W X 660H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A TO HIGH N/A N/A TO HIGH N/A TO HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860x 530 520X 840
TRAILBLAZA 50 (75 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE (75MM INSULATION) HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, 855L X 455W X 470H
USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N N/A FBSLG6ON N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 60 (75 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE (75MM INSULATION) HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, 855L X 455W X 530H
USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N N/A FBSLG6ON N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 70 (75 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE (75MM INSULATION) HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, 855L X 455W X 600H
USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG0N N/A N/A N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 80 (75 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE (75MM INSULATION) HANDLES NOT REMOVABLE, 855L X 455W X 655H
USE AS TIE DOWNS
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N N/A N/A TOO N/A
HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 80 (75 INSUL) N/A N/A SL60 SL95SIDE N/A 855L X 455W X 715H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A TOO N/A
HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 100 (75 INSUL) N/A N/A SL60 SL95SIDE N/A 855L X 455W X 775H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A TOO N/A
HIGH

TRAY DIMENSIONS N/A 860 X 530 940 X555



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

TRAILBLAZA 30 (125 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE 125MM INSULATION 855L X 455W X 530H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS60N N/A FBSLGON N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 40 (125 INSUL) DS60 N/A SL60 SL95SIDE 125MM INSULATION 855L X 455W X 600H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N N/A N/A TOO N/A
HIGH
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 X 530 940 X 555
TRAILBLAZA 40 COMPACT DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 75MM INSULATION 705L 505W X 465H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N FBDSG60SIDEN FBSLG6ON FBSL60SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860 x 530 520 X 840
TRAILBLAZA 50 COMPACT DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 75MM INSULATION 705L X 505W X 535H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS60N FBDS60SIDEN FBSLGON FBSLE0SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515X 850 860 x 530 520 X840
TRAILBLAZA 60 COMPACT DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 75MM INSULATION 705L X 505W X 600H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515X 850 860 x 530 520 X840
TRAILBLAZA 70 COMPACT DS60 DS60SIDE SL60 SL60SIDE 75MM INSULATION 705L X 505W X 675H
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 515 X 850 860x 530 520 X 840
TRAILBLAZA 80 COMPACT N/A N/A SL60 SLE60SIDE 75MM INSULATION 705L X 505W X 750H
FRIDGE TO HIGH FOR DS MODELS
FRIDGE BARRIER N/A N/A N/A N/A
TRAY DIMENSIONS N/A N/A 860 x 530 520 X840
TRAILBLAZA 40L NEW RANGE DS50 DS50SIDE SL50 SL50SIDE NEW RANGE 740L X 430W X 505H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS50N FBDS50SIDEN FBSL50N FBSL50SIDEN

TRAY DIMENSIONS 810 X 480 465X 830 815 X 465 470 X 805



FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

TRAILBLAZA 60L NEW RANGE

FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CF40
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CF50
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CF60
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CF80
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CF110
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

WAECO CFX 35
FRIDGE BARRIER
TRAY DIMENSIONS

DS50
N/A
810 X480

N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
FBDS40N
710 x 390

DS40
N/A - TO HIGH
710 X 390

DS60
FBDS60N
865X 535

DS60
FBDS60N
865 X 535

DS45
FBDS45N
690 X 480

DS50SIDE
N/A
465 X830

N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH
N/A TO HIGH

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 x 680

DS40SIDE
FBDS40SIDEN
460 x 680

DS40SIDE
N/A - TO HIGH
460 x 680

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515x 850

DS60SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN
515 x 850

DS45SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN
460X 730

SL50
N/A
815 X465

SL50
N/A TO HIGH
815 X465

SL40
FBSL40N
730x 420

SL40
FBSL40N
730x 420

SL40
N/A - TO HIGH
730x 420

SL60
FBSLGON
860x 530

SL60
FBSLGON
860 x 530

SL40
FBSL40N
730X 420

SL50SIDE
N/A
470 X 805

SL50SIDE
N/A TO HIGH
470 X 805

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 x 660

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415x 660

SL40SIDE
N/A - TO HIGH
415 x 660

SL60SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN
520x 840

SL60SIDE
FBSLG0SIDEN
520x 840

SL40SIDE
FBSL40SIDEN
415 X660

NEW RANGE

NEW RANGE (WOULD NEED HANDLE EXTENDED)
FRIDGE TO HIGH FOR DS MODELS

HANDLES REMOVABLE

HANDLES REMOVABLE

HANDLES REMOVABLE

HANDLES REMOVABLE

HANDLES REMOVABLE

HANDLES REMOVABLE

DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

TRAILBLAZA 50L NEW RANGE

740L X 430W X 585H

740L X 430W X 665H

580L X 360W X 445H

630L X 360W X 480H

630L X 360W X 580H

790L X 500W X 455H

790L X 500W X 555H

630L X 398W X 411H



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

WAECO CFX 40 DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 630L X 398W X 461H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL40SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 730 X420 415 X 660
WAECO CFX 50 DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 661L X 445W X 471H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 700x 470 463 X720
WAECO CFX 65 DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 661L X 455W X 561H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 700x 470 463 X720
WAECO CFX 75 - DUAL DS60 N/A SL60 SL60SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 830L X 495W X 472H
SLE0SIDE 12V POWER CABLE VERY TIGHT - SPACER BLOCK REQUIRED
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG60N N/A FBSLGON FBSLG60SIDEN HANDLES WILL NEED REMOVING FOR USE WITH FRIDGE BARRIERS
PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES AVAILABLE IN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 x 530 520 X 840 TRAYS AT THIS TIME
WAECO CFX 95 DUAL DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 900L X 530W X 472H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
WAECO CFX 100 SINGLE DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 900L X 530W X 472H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555
WAECO CFF 45 - NEW MIODEL DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 653L X 398W X 475H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL40SIDEN
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 730 X420 415 X 660 PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES

AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME

WAECO CFX335 - NEW/M DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 630L X 398W X 407H

FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDS45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL40SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME

TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460X 730 730X 420 415X 660



DROPDOWN | DROPDOWN STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SIDE FRIDGE DIMENSIONS
FRIDGE BRAND AND SIZE | cpince's ipe|  SIDE SLIDE SLIDE SLIDE COMMENTS AT BASE

WAECO CFX345 - NEW/M DS45 DS45SIDE SL40 SL40SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 630L X 398W X 476H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDSA45SIDEN FBSL40N FBSL4O0SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 730 X420 415 X 660
WAECO CFX355 - NEW/M DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 660L X 445W X 480H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDSA45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSL45SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 700x 470 463 X720
WAECO CFX355IM - NEW/M DS45 DS45SIDE SL45 SL45SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 660L X 445W X 480H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS45N FBDSA45SIDEN FBSL45N FBSLA5SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
TRAY DIMENSIONS 690 X 480 460 X730 700x 470 463 X720
WAECO CFX375DZ - NEW/M DS60 N/A SL60 SL60SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 832L X 495W X 472H
PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDSG0N N/A FBSLGON FBSLG0SIDEN AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
TRAY DIMENSIONS 865 X 535 N/A 860 x 530 520 X 840
WAECO CFX395DZ - NEW/M DS95 N/A SL95 SL95SIDE HANDLES REMOVABLE 902L X 530W X 472H
FRIDGE BARRIER FBDS95N N/A FBSL95N FBSL95SIDEN PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO FEET MOUNTING HOLES

AVAILABLE IN TRAYS AT THIS TIME
TRAY DIMENSIONS 955 X 555 N/A 950 X 555 940 X 555



